No. C50183

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Sep 30, 2012
Annual Report Form

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.

CHS INC.

DEANA WITT

5500 CENEX DRIVE

INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55077

CT CORPORATION SYSTEM
1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530

BOISE ID 83702
USA

3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address
VICE PRESIDENT THERESA M EGAN 5500 CENEX DRIVE
DIRECTOR MICHAEL TOELLE RR 1 BOX 190
DIRECTOR STEVE RIEGEL 12748 RIDGE ROAD
DIRECTOR MICHAEL MULCAHEY 8109 360TH AVENUE
DIRECTOR ED MALESICH 9575 MT HIGHWAY 41C
DIRECTOR GREG KRUGER N49494 COUNTY ROAD Y
DIRECTOR RANDY KNECHT 40193 112TH STREET
DIRECTOR DAVID KAYSER 42046 257TH STREET
DIRECTOR JON ERICKSON 17503 46TH STREET SW
DIRECTOR CURT EISCHENS 2153 330TH STREET N
DIRECTOR CJ BLEW 16304 S FALL STREET
DIRECTOR ROBERT BASS E6391 BASS ROAD
DIRECTOR DONALD ANTHONY 43970 ROAD 758
DIRECTOR DAVID BIELENBERG 16425 HERIGSTAD RD NE
DIRECTOR STEVE FRITEL 2851 77TH STREET NE
DIRECTOR DENNIS CARLSON 3255 50TH STREET
DIRECTOR DAN SCHURR 3009 WISCONSIN STREET
DIRECTOR JERRY HASNEDL 12276 105TH AVENUE SE
PRESIDENT CARL M CASALE 5500 CENEX DRIVE

City State
INVER GROVE
HEIGHTS

BROWNS VALLEY MN
FORD KS
WASECA MN
DILLON MT
ELEVA WI
HOUGHTON SD
ALEXANDRIA SD
MINOTA ND
MINNEOTA MN
HUTCHINSON KS
REEDSBURG WI
LEXINGTON NE
SILVERTON OR
BARTON ND
MANDAN ND
LECLAIRE A
ST. HILAIRE MN
INVER GROVE
HEIGHTS

Country
USA

USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

USA

Postal Code
55077

56219
67842
56093
59725
54738
57449
57311
58701
56264
67501
53959
68850
97381
68384
58554
52753
56754

55077

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

MN
C50183

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Theresa M. Egan
Name (type or print): Theresa M. Egan

Date: 09/12/2012
Title: Vice President

Processed 09/12/2012

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




