

No. <b>C 50183</b>		<b>Due no later than Sep 30, 2012</b>		2. Registered Agent and Address <b>(NO PO BOX)</b>		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080  <b>NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE</b>		<b>Annual Report Form</b>		CT CORPORATION SYSTEM 1111 W JEFFERSON STE 530 BOISE ID 83702 USA		
		<b>1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.</b> CHS INC. DEANA WITT 5500 CENEX DRIVE INVER GROVE HEIGHTS MN 55077		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
VICE PRESIDENT	THERESA M EGAN	5500 CENEX DRIVE	INVER GROVE HEIGHTS	MN	USA	55077
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL TOELLE	RR 1 BOX 190	BROWNS VALLEY	MN	USA	56219
DIRECTOR	STEVE RIEGEL	12748 RIDGE ROAD	FORD	KS	USA	67842
DIRECTOR	MICHAEL MULCAHEY	8109 360TH AVENUE	WASECA	MN	USA	56093
DIRECTOR	ED MALESICH	9575 MT HIGHWAY 41C	DILLON	MT	USA	59725
DIRECTOR	GREG KRUGER	N49494 COUNTY ROAD Y	ELEVA	WI	USA	54738
DIRECTOR	RANDY KNECHT	40193 112TH STREET	HOUGHTON	SD	USA	57449
DIRECTOR	DAVID KAYSER	42046 257TH STREET	ALEXANDRIA	SD	USA	57311
DIRECTOR	JON ERICKSON	17503 46TH STREET SW	MINOTA	ND	USA	58701
DIRECTOR	CURT EISCHENS	2153 330TH STREET N	MINNEOTA	MN	USA	56264
DIRECTOR	CJ BLEW	16304 S FALL STREET	HUTCHINSON	KS	USA	67501
DIRECTOR	ROBERT BASS	E6391 BASS ROAD	REEDSBURG	WI	USA	53959
DIRECTOR	DONALD ANTHONY	43970 ROAD 758	LEXINGTON	NE	USA	68850
DIRECTOR	DAVID BIELENBERG	16425 HERIGSTAD RD NE	SILVERTON	OR	USA	97381
DIRECTOR	STEVE FRITEL	2851 77TH STREET NE	BARTON	ND	USA	68384
DIRECTOR	DENNIS CARLSON	3255 50TH STREET	MANDAN	ND	USA	58554
DIRECTOR	DAN SCHURR	3009 WISCONSIN STREET	LECLAIRE	IA	USA	52753
DIRECTOR	JERRY HASNEDL	12276 105TH AVENUE SE	ST. HILAIRE	MN	USA	56754
PRESIDENT	CARL M CASALE	5500 CENEX DRIVE	INVER GROVE HEIGHTS	MN	USA	55077
5. Organized Under the Laws of: <b>MN</b> <b>C 50183</b>		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Theresa M. Egan Name (type or print): Theresa M. Egan		Date: 09/12/2012 Title: Vice President		
Processed 09/12/2012		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				